
 
 
SMDM extends its heartfelt appreciation to everyone who donates to the 2017 Annual Fund!  

* Indicates a board member who served in 2017. 
+ Indicates a former board member.  

 
Sara Knight    Ivar Sonbo Kristiansen   Miguel Oliveira 
 
 
THANK YOU! to everyone who donated to the 2016 Annual Fund!  

* Indicates a board member who served in 2016. 
+ Indicates a former board member.  

 

Gregory Aarons 
*Dana Alden  
+Michael Barry 
*Ahmed Bayoumi  
Rob Boer  
Donald Brand  
+Scott B. Cantor & Lisa Stone   
Jag Chhatwal 
+John Clarke 
Dena Cox  
Andrew Davies 
+Neal Dawson 
Arna Dresser 
Elamin Elbasha 
+Arthur Elstein  
*Angela Fagerlin 
+Liz Fenwick 
+Dennis Fryback 
*Heather Taffet Gold 
Scott Grosse 
Michael Hagen 
Peder Halvorsen 

+Robert Hamm 
Andrew Hathaway 
*Mark Helfand  
Jeffrey Hoch 
+Myriam Hunink  
Jeffrey Johnson  
+Michael Kattan  
Joseph King  
+Murray Krahn 
*Miriam Kuppermann 
Steven Kymes 
*Andrew Scott LaJoie 
William Lawrence  
*Ellen Lipstein 
Cara McDermott 
+Kathryn McDonald 
Jill Metcalf  
+Alvin Mushlin 
Elissa Ozanne  
Christopher Parker 
+Mary Politi 
+Mark Roberts  

Michael Rothberg 
Michael Rubin 
*Beate Sander 
+Bruce Schackman  
+Marilyn Schapira  
*Alan Schwartz  
+Ida Sim 
Kenneth Smith 
*James Stahl 
Ewout Steyerberg 
*Natasha Stout 
Sharon Straus 
Jamie Studts 
George Torrance  
Howard Weeks 
+Milton Weinstein 
+Sankey Williams  
Holly Witteman 
+John Wong  
Davene Wright  
Bin Wu  
*Brian Zikmund-Fisher  

 
 
Special recognition of our largest individual Annual Fund donors in 2016!  
 

*Angela Fagerlin 
+Bruce Schackman 

*Dana Alden 
George Torrance 

+John Clarke 
Joseph King 

*Mark Helfand 
+Sankey Williams 

 
 
A very special thank you to the following people for donating to the Annual Fund every year 
over the last five years 2012 - 2016! 
 

*Ahmed Bayoumi 
*Alan Schwartz 
*Brian Zikmund-Fisher 
+Bruce Schackman 

*Dana Alden  
+Dennis Fryback 
Jill Metcalf  
Joseph King  

+Neal Dawson  
Peder Halvorsen 
+Scott B. Cantor & Lisa Stone  

 
 
Welcome to the following people who donated to the Annual Fund for the first time in 2016! 
 

+Alvin Mushlin  
Andrew Davies  
Andrew Hathaway  
+Beate Sander  
Bin Wu  
Cara McDermott  

Christopher Parker  
Davene Wright  
Dena Cox  
Elissa Ozanne  
*Ellen Lipstein  
Gregory Aarons  

Howard Weeks  
+Ida Sim  
Jamie Studts  
Jeffrey Hoch  
Jeffrey Johnson  
Kenneth Smith  

Michael Rubin 
Rob Boer  
Scott Grosse  
Sharon Straus  
 



 
Thank you to the charitable foundations that supported the SMDM Annual Fund in 2016! 
 

Hess Foundation, Inc.  
Stahl Family Bioethics Foundation in honor of Dr. Eva Bamberger Stahl  
 
 
Lifetime Contributions - Our sincerest appreciation to everyone who has supported the SMDM 
Annual Fund over the years! 

Donations, including donations of honorariums, received Oct. 2005 – June 30, 2017.  
Bolded individuals made donations in 2017. 

Italicized individuals moved up a level of giving in 2017. 
 
Raiffa-Kahneman Circle 
(Contributions total $5,000 or more) 
*James Stahl (‘06, ‘09, '10, '12, '15, '16) 
+Jeremy Goldhaber-Fiebert ('13, '14) 
+John Clarke ('13, '14, '16) 
Joseph King (‘06 - '16) 
*Mark Helfand (‘05, ‘07, '10, '11, '16) 
+Michael Kattan ('13 -'16) 
 
Pareto Level 
(Contributions total $1,000 - $4,999) 
*Ahmed Bayoumi (‘06, '08-‘16) 
*Angela Fagerlin ('14-'16) 
+Bruce Schackman (‘06-'16) 
*Dana Alden ('12-'16) 
+David Rovner & Margaret Holmes-Rovner (‘05-
'15) 
+Dennis Fryback (‘05 -'16) 
+Frank Sonnenberg (‘06, ‘09) 
George Torrance (‘05, '16) 
+Harold and Carol Sox ('10 - '15) 
Jill Metcalf (‘07 - '16) 
+John Wong (‘06 - '13, '16) 
+Marilyn Schapira (‘07 - '12, '14-'16) 
+Mark Roberts (‘08, ‘09, '13, '15-'16) 
+Michael Barry (‘06 - '10, '16) 
+Murray Krahn ('13, '14, '16) 
+Sankey Williams (‘06 - ‘08, '13, '14-'16) 
*Uwe Siebert ('11, '13, '14) 
William Lawrence (‘06, '10, '11, '13, '15, '16) 
 
Edwards Level 
(Contributions total $750 - $999) 
+David Meltzer ('07, '09) 
Donald Brand ('13 - '16) 
+Joel Tsevat (‘06, ‘09, '10) 
+Kathryn McDonald (‘07, '09, '10, '14-'16) 
+Neal Dawson (‘05 - '16) 
Peder Halvorsen ('11 - '16) 
Sara Knight (‘05 - '15, ‘17) 
+Scott B. Cantor & Lisa Stone (‘07 - '16)  
+Seema Sonnad (‘06, ‘07, ‘09, '12 - '14) 
+Stephen Pauker (‘06, ‘09) 
 

Tversky Level 
(Contributions total $500 - $749) 
*Alan Schwartz (‘07, '10 - '16) 
+Anirban Basu ('13) 
+David Paltiel ('07, '09) 
+David Sugano (‘07, ‘09 - '11, '13) 
Jef van den Ende ('10, '14) 
Jeffrey Johnson ('16) 
Kate Christensen (‘09) 
+Myriam Hunink (‘05 - '14-'16) 
+Nananda Col (‘05 - ‘09) 
*Robert Beck (‘07)  
Steven Kymes (‘05 - ‘09, '12, '15-'16) 
 
von Neumann-Morgenstern Level 
(Contributions total $250 - $499) 
+Amber Barnato (‘05, ‘07, '11, '12, '14) 
Andy Briggs ('14) 
+Arthur Elstein (‘06, ‘07, ‘09, '10, '16)  
+Dena Bravata (‘06, ‘09, '10, '11) 
Don Husereau ('13) 
+Elena Elkin (‘07, '14) 
*Heather Taffet Gold (‘08, '11, '14-'16) 
Jag Chhatwal ('15-'16) 
Jeffrey Hoch ('16) 
+Karen Kuntz (‘09, '11) 
+Liz Fenwick ('14-'16) 
+Mark Eckman (’06, ‘09) 
*Miriam Kuppermann (‘06 -'10, '12, '14-'16) 
+Randall Cebul (‘06, ‘08, '10) 
+Robert Hamm (‘06, ‘08, '14, '16) 
+Robert Wigton ('10, '11, '14) 
Sharon Straus ('16) 
+Thomas Tape ('10, '11, '14) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(continued) 



 
Markov Level 
(Contributions total $100 - $249) 
+Alan Garber ('10) 
+Allison Rosen (‘07) 
+Alvin Mushlin ('16) 
Andrew Davies ('16) 
*Andrew Scott LaJoie ('10, '16) 
Arna Dresser ('10, 12, '14, '16) 
*Beate Sander ('16) 
Benjavan Upatising ('13) 
Brian Rittenhouse (‘07) 
*Brian Zikmund-Fisher (‘08-'16) 
Cara McDermott ('16) 
+Cathy Bradley (‘07) 
Christopher Parker ('16) 
+Curtis Langlotz ('12) 
Elamin Elbasha ('16) 
*Ellen Lipstein ('16) 
Esther Kaufmann ('11) 
Ewout Steyerberg (‘06, ‘09, '11, '13, '16) 
Gregory Aarons ('16) 
Howard Weeks ('16) 
Ivar Sonbo Kristiansen ('10, ‘17) 
Jesse D. Ortendahl ('11, '12, '13) 
Joanne Sutherland (‘08, ‘09) 
John Thornbury (‘05) 
Joseph Johnston ('15) 
Joseph Ladapo ('12-'15) 
Kenneth Smith ('16) 
Linda Canty ('12) 
Lisa Maillart ('10) 
Magdelena Flatscher-Thöni ('14) 
+Mary Politi ('14-'16) 
Michael Hagen ('10, '16) 
Michael Rothberg (‘09-'12, '16) 
Michael Rubin ('16) 
Miguel Oliveira (’17) 
+Milton Weinstein (‘09, '11, '16) 
*Natasha Stout ('14-'16) 
Paal Joranger (‘14) 
+Peter Neumann ('14-'15) 
+Phaedra Corso (‘06, ‘07, ‘08) 
Richard Orr (‘05, ‘06) 
+Roy Poses ('14) 
+Scott Braithwaite (’09) 
Sun-Young Kim (‘07, ‘08, ‘10, '13) 
Ursula Rochau ('14) 
Verena Stühlinger ('14) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Bayes Level 
(Contributions total up to $99) 
Amit Gupta (‘06) 
Andreas Maetzel (‘09) 
Andrew Hathaway ('16) 
+Anne Stiggelbout (‘06) 
April Kimmel ('14) 
Bin Wu ('16) 
Carmel Crock (‘09) 
Carol Stockman (‘05) 
+Cindy Bryce ('14) 
Clara Lee ('15) 
Daniel Masica (‘08) 
Danielle Timmermans (‘07) 
Davene Wright ('16) 
David Howard (‘09) 
+David Katz (’08) 
Dena Cox ('16) 
Denise Bijlenga (‘08) 
Elissa Ozanne ('16) 
Eran Bendavid ('11) 
Erika Waters ('14) 
Evan Myers ('12) 
Eve Wittenberg ('14) 
George Papadopoulos (‘08) 
+Gillian Sanders (‘07) 
*Hilary Bekker ('12) 
Holly Witteman ('14, '16) 
Hugues Vaillancourt ('11) 
+Ida Sim ('16) 
+James Dolan (‘09) 
Jamie Studts ('16) 
Jane Pai ('10) 
Jessica Ancker ('14) 
Jha Saurabh (‘09) 
Job Kievit (‘09) 
Karen Sepucha ('14) 
Kerry Kilbridge (‘05, ‘07, ‘08) 
Kimberly Blake (‘09) 
Kristin Hendrix ('14) 
Lee Green (‘07, ‘09) 
*Lisa Prosser (‘08) 
Negin Hajizadeh ('14) 
Rob Boer ('16) 
Robert Werner (‘08) 
Rohan D'Sousa ('15) 
Rowland Chang (‘06, ‘07) 
Sarah Hawley ('14) 
Sarah Kobrin ('14) 
Sarah Lillie ('14 - '15) 
Scott Grosse ('16) 
Tanya Bentley ('14) 
+Ted Ganiats (‘05) 
Theodore Yuo ('15) 
Thomas B. Newman ('10) 
Thomas Trikalinos ('15) 
Valerie Reyna ('14) 
 
 
 


